



**BID TABULATION FOR BID #2017-7-110  
GREEN PARK IMPROVEMENTS  
OPENED: AUGUST 15, 2017**

Item	Description	Est Qty	UOM	WALL ENTERPRISES		RLM EARTHCO, inc.		FNH CONSTRUCTION, LLC		NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price
<b>SCHEDULE A - DEMOLITION/PREPARATION/CONTROLS</b>											
1	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 18,872.56	\$ 18,872.56	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,271.00	\$ 22,271.00
2	Saw-cut, Remove and Dispose of existing concrete sidewalk	1	LF	\$ 22,700.00	\$ 22,700.00	\$ 17,598.50	\$ 17,598.50	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 19,394.81	\$ 19,394.81
3	Remove/Dispose existing benches	3	LS	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 160.55	\$ 481.65	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,841.44	\$ 5,524.32
4	Remove/Dispose existing picnic tables	7	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 78.54	\$ 549.78	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 311.92	\$ 2,183.44
5	Saw-cut, Remove and Dispose of Existing Picnic Table Concrete Pads	3	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 153.58	\$ 460.74	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,064.23	\$ 3,192.69
6	Saw-cut, Remove & Dispose of Existing Curb & Cutter	40	SF	\$ 22.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 9.94	\$ 397.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 38.91	\$ 1,556.40
7	Unclassified Excavation	50	SF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 293.39	\$ 14,669.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 449.05	\$ 22,452.50
8	Borrow Material, Including Hauling & Compaction	50	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 48.83	\$ 2,441.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 288.44	\$ 14,422.00
Total/Schedule A					\$ 54,975.00		\$ 55,471.83		\$ 113,600.00		\$ 90,997.16
<b>SCHEDULE B - PAVING</b>											
9	Place 6" 3600 PSI Reinforced 8' Wide concrete Trail Pavement	1245	LF	\$ 66.00	\$ 82,170.00	\$ 60.95	\$ 75,882.75	\$ 48.00	\$ 59,760.00	\$ 47.29	\$ 58,876.05
10	Place 4" 3600 PSI Reinforced 5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk Pavement	470	SF	\$ 34.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 27.89	\$ 13,108.30	\$ 34.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 34.15	\$ 16,050.50
11	Place 6' 3600 PSI Reinforced Concrete Plaza Pavement	2700	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 4.96	\$ 13,392.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 6.29	\$ 16,983.00
12	Place 6" 3600 PSI Reinforced concrete Picnic Pad Pavement	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,602.73	\$ 4,808.19	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,147.70	\$ 6,443.10
13	Construct 5' Wide Barrier Free Ramp	3	LF	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,610.67	\$ 4,832.01	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 2,384.45	\$ 7,153.35
14	Construct Playground Barrier Free Ramp	2	LF	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,085.42	\$ 4,170.84	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,669.46	\$ 5,338.92
15	Furnish & Install 6' Backless Pedestrian Bench	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,850.57	\$ 3,701.14	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,922.69	\$ 5,845.38
16	Furnish & Install 46" Round Picnic Tables	8	LS	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 14,480.00	\$ 1,808.80	\$ 14,470.40	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1,267.62	\$ 10,140.96
17	Furnish & Install Trash Receptacles	4	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,064.01	\$ 8,256.04	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,404.42	\$ 5,617.68
18	Furnish & Install Grill	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 591.29	\$ 1,773.87	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 799.06	\$ 2,397.18
19	Bermuda Solid Sod	1900	SF	\$ 16.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 7.21	\$ 13,699.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 13,680.00
Total/Schedule B					\$ 189,880.00		\$ 158,094.54		\$ 172,390.00		\$ 148,526.12
<b>TOTAL BASE PRICE:</b>					\$ 244,855.00		\$ 213,566.37		\$ 285,990.00		\$ 239,523.28
<b>BASE BID/CALENDAR DAYS</b>					100		65		150		90